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Tuesday 30th  October

	
Draycott C
v Sycamore J
(Cup)
	
LE 4
v Melbourne Swifts 3
	
Draycott Dolphins
v Students F
	
LE 8
v Littleover 6

	
LE 6
v Repton 3
	
	
	

	
Wednesday 31st October 

	
LE 5
v Littleover 5
	Draycott Diamonds
v Melbourne Swifts A
	Draycott Dragons
v Unicorn Dippers
	
LE 1
v Melbourne Swifts 1
	
	
	
	

	
Tuesday 6th November

	
Draycott D
v Sycamore G
	
LE 3
v Rolls Royce 2
	Draycott Dinkies
v Unicorn Curlews
	Draycott Dinosaurs
v Unicorn Avocets
	
	
	
	

	
Wednesday 7th November

	
	
	Draycott Donkeys
v Charnwood Aggressors
	
Draycott B
v Sycamore D
	
	
	
	

	
Tuesday 13th November

	
LE 3
v Castle Don 1
(Cup)
	
LE 6
v Rolls Royce 2
(Cup)
	Draycott Dolphins
v Unicorn Dippers
	
Draycott C
v Draycott B
	
	
	
	

	
Wednesday 14th November
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LE 2
v Sawley 2
(Cup)
	Draycott Donkeys
v Draycott Dinosaurs
	
Draycott A
v Sycamore C
	

	
	
	

	
Tuesday 20th November 

	
Draycott D
v Sycamore E
	
LE 8
v Repton 4
	Draycott Dinosaurs
v Hugglescote Hares
	
Draycott Dinkies
v Sawley Tempted
	
LE 7
v Littleover 5
	
LE 4
v Jacksdale MW 3
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Wednesday 21st November

	
Draycott B
v Sycamore A
	
LE 1
v Sawley 1
	
LE 5
v Repton 3
	
Draycott Donkeys
v Students A
	
	
	
	

	
Tuesday 27th November

	
	
Draycott D
v Sycamore F
	
LE 3
v Waingroves 2
	
LE 6
v LE 5
	
	
	
	

	
Wednesday 28th November

	
	Draycott Diamonds
v Hugglescote Hawks
	
LE 1
v Marstons Pedigree
	
Draycott B
v Draycott A
	
	
	
	

	
Tuesday 4th December

	
Draycott C
v Keyworth A
	
Draycott Dinosaurs
v Students A
	
LE 4
v Castle Don 4
	
LE 7
v Repton 3
	
LE 8
v Waingroves 4
	
Draycott Dinkies
v Students E
	
	

	
Wednesday 5th December

	
Draycott A
v Beeston Old Boys A
	Draycott Donkeys
v Unicorn Avocets
	
LE 2
v Melbourne Swifts 1
	Draycott Dragons
v Draycott Dolphins
	
LE 5
v Repton 2
	
	
	

	
Tuesday 11th December

	
Draycott C
 v Sycamore A
	
LE 6
v LE 7
	
LE 8
v Rolls Royce 4
	
Draycott 
Dinkies
v Goons A
	
LE 3
v Jacksdale MW 3
	

	
	

	
Wednesday 12th December

	
Draycott B
v Sycamore C

	
LE 1
v Littleover 1
	Draycott Dragons
v Charnwood Eagles
	
Draycott Diamonds
v Students B
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Tuesday 18th December

	
	
	

	
Notts Cup
	
	
	
	

	
Wednesday 19th December

	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	



